Primérné ceny zemédélskych vyrobkt aktualniho a predchoziho roku

Average agricultural prices of actual and last year

Nazev
Title

Méfici
jednotka
Measure
unit

2015

2016

Mésic

Month

ROSTLINNE VYROBKY
CROP PRODUCTS

PSenice potravinarska
Milling soft wheat
PSenice krmna

Feed soft wheat
Je€men sladovnicky
Malting barley

Je€men potravinarsky
Barley for consumption
Je€men krmny

Feed barley

Zito potravinarské

Rye for consumption
Zitovec

Triticale

Oves potravinarsky
Oats for consumption
Oves krmny

Feed oats

Kukufice krmna

Grain maize

Hrach jedly

Dried peas for consumption
Hrach krmny

Dried peas for feeding
Semeno fepky olejné
Rape

Semeno maku

Poppy seeds

Semeno slunecnice
Sunflower

Semeno hoicice bilé a erné
Mustard seeds
Cukrovka technicka
Sugar beet

Brambory pozdni konzumni
Main crop potatoes
Brambory pramyslové
Starch potatoes

Sadba brambor

Seed potatoes

Vino bilé (sudové)
Casked white wine, all qualities

Vino ¢ervené (sudové)
Casked red wine, all qualities

4240

3749

5022

3518

3712

3205

3317

3475

9 521

41 292

7822

16 969

807

3040

1610

45

46

4412

3916

5120

4767

3679

4 055

3 563

3445

3643

9676

44 606

8 238

18 354

780

3003

6 907

45

46

4131

3961

4746

4538

3 561

3932

3512

5950

3543

4300

6774

4832

10 334

43 813

10 005

850

5980

8 407

46

46

4061

3 864

4796

4513

3547

3914

3620

6 067

3514

4313

6 147

5192

10 208

41766

9 994

831

6 286

8 497
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Nazev
Title

Méfici
jednotka
Measure
unit

2015

2016

Mésic
Month

OVOCE
FRUITS

Jablka konzumni
Dessert apples
Jablka pramyslova
Industrial appples
Hrusky

Dessert pears

ZELENINA
VEGETABLES

Celer bez naté

Celery

Mrkev bez naté

Carrots

Petrzel bez naté

Parsley

Zeli bilé hlavkové

White cabbage

Zeli Cervené hlavkové
Red cabbage

Cibule sucha

Onions

ZIVOCISNE VYROBKY
ANIMALS AND ANIMAL PRODUCTS
Byci jate€ni v Zivem
Bullocks for slaughter

Mlady byk j.tf. SEU v JUT
Bulls in meat (SEU)

Mlady byk j.tf. ROP v JUT
Bulls in meat (ROP)

Jalovice jate€né v Zivém
Heifers for slaughtered
Jalovice jate¢né j.tf. SEU v JUT
Heifers in meat (SEU)
Jalovice jate€né v Zivém
Heifers for slaughtered

Kravy jate¢né v zivém
Cows for slaughter

Kravy jate¢né j.tr. SEU v JUT
Cows in meat (SEU)

Kravy jate¢né j.tf. ROP v JUT
Cows in meat (ROP)

Telata jateCna sava v zivém
Calves for slaughter

Telata jate€na sava v JUT
Calves (in meat)

Prasata jate¢na v zivém

Pigs for slaughter

Prasata jate¢na j.tf. SEU v JUT
Pigs in meat (SEU)

Prasata jate¢na j.tf. ROP v JUT
Pigs in meat (ROP)

9175

2762

10613

6 939

5032

3 206

4290

4068

46 449

85032

72 286

36 376

67 762

28 828

59 057

50 795

45 485

29 057

39048

36 566

8919

3380

8 443

7227

4093

46 943

85 901

75 580

35728

66 953

29677

59 973

48 411

45 298

28 254

37 603

35171

9 467

3470

9102

10 477

9092

24 470

7625

10726

7434

46 703

84 757

71370

35493

70707

61139

29751

62 726

54 252

54 188

88 134

27079

35 456

32 495

9 686

3 684

10 029

11 548

10 958

26 993

7632

46 882

85 351

74 385

36 122

69 863

60 269

29 660

60 659

54 737

53 542

26 399

33 862
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jednotka
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Mésic
Month

Mléko kravske Q.tf.j.

Cows milk

Kufata jate€na L.t¥.).

Chickens (live - 1st choice)

Kachny jate¢né v zivéem

Ducks (live)

Vejce slepi€i konzumni tfidéna
Sorted fresh eggs

Odstavena selata v Zivém

Weanling piglets

Kapr tf. I. v zivém

Carp 1st quality (live)

Pstruh v Zzivém

Trout (live)

OSTATNi VYROBKY

OTHER PRODUCTS

Mlady skot ve vykrmu - jalovice
Young fattening cattle - heifers

Mlady skot ve vykrmu - bycci (masnych plemen)
Young fattening cattle - bulls (meat breeds)
Mlady skot ve vykrmu - by€ci (ostatni)
Young fattening cattle - bulls (others)
Vysokobfezi jalovice

Pregnant heifers

Senaz (35% a vice susiny)

Silage (35% dry weight and more)

Silaz (pod 35% susiny)

Silage (below 35% of dry matter)

tis.l.

kg
kg
kg

ks

8 952

23989

2080

54 849

49 812

115750

50

57

20 848

565

713

8614

24 612

29700

2011

49 864

48 961

121 667

51

48

59

30 221

7 497

23372

29 367

1922

46 736

51 144

109 750

57

66

61

36 011

1001

7329

23756

1795

46 147

48 030

100 000

50

62

34 882

678

890




